KAMI WERKZEUGMASCHINEN STEP MOTOR 12NM 7A
step motor 34H2160-50-1
KAMI GmbH - Eisenstraße 20 - 30916 Isernhagen
Telefon (+49) 511 - 519 312-0
 Wir wissen,
worauf es ankommt...
STEP MOTOR 12NM 7A
step motor 34H2160-50-1
SPECIFICATIONS
phase current 5A unipolar, 3,5A seriell,
7A paralll
holding torque 12 Nm bipolar
step width 1,8°
flange dimensions 86x86 mm
pitch of hole 69x69 mm
length 160 mm
Shaftnduchmitser 14 mm
shaft length 37 mm
weight 6,00 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)